

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.14196-14206/2013

(From the judgment dated 18.3.2013 passed by the High Court of Judicature for Rajasthan at Jaipur Bench, Jaipur in D.B.Civil Writ Petition Nos. 11750 of 2012, etc. etc.)

SADHURAM GURJAR & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and deletion of proforma respondents and with prayer for interim relief)

Date: 12/04/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kr. Hansaria, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Akhilesh Kr. Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.  
Mrs. Swati Chandra, Adv.  
Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let the matter be listed alongwith CC Nos.8677/2013.

[RAJNI MUKHI]  
Sr. P.A.

[SNEH BALA MEHRA]  
COURT MASTER