

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14196-14206/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2013 in DBCWP No.10214/ 2012, DBCWP No.11750/2012, DBCWP No.11971/2012, DBCWP No.12131/2012, DBCWP No.12433/2012, DBCWP No.12439/2012, DBCWP No.19238/2012, DBCWP No.19243/2012, DBCWP No.19932/2012, DBCWP No.19933/2012, DBCWP No. 436/2013 of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SADHURAM GURJAR & ORS. ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., deletion of proforma respondents, permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8677 of 2013

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No. 15416-15417/2013

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., deletion of the name of respondent, prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 22/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Vijay Kr. Hansaria, Sr.Adv.
 Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.
 Mr. Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.
 Mrs. Swati Chandra, Adv.
 Mr. R.D. Mina, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26.04.2013.

(NAVEEN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH BALA MEHRA)
COURT MASTER