

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2014
CC 3443-3445/2014

(From the judgement and order dated 18/03/2013 in DBCWP No. 12434/2012,
DBCWP No.1458/2013 and order dated 21/05/2013 in DBCWP No.7984/2013 of The
HIGH COURT OF JUDICATRUE FOR RAJASTHAN AT JAIPUR)

SULTAN SINGH SHESHAMA ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS Respondent(s)

With IA NOS. 1-3delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 05/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu Saran, Adv.
Ms. Swati Chandra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

| Post the matters on Monday, the 10th March, 2014. |

| [KALYANI GUPTA] | | [S.S.R. KRISHNA] |
| COURT MASTER | | COURT MASTER |