

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2014  
CC 3443-3445/2014

(From the judgment and order dated 18.3.13 in DBCWP No.12434 of 21012 and DBCWP No.1345/2013 and Judgment and Order dated 21.5.2013 in DBCWP No.7984/2013 of the High Court of judicature for Rajasthan at Jaipur Bench, Jaipur)

SULTAN SINGH SHESHAMA ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN & ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 10/03/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List along with SLP(C) Nos.22345-22346 of 2013.

| (Neetu Khajuria)

| (S.S.R. Krishna)

| Sr.P.A.

| Court Master

|