

CHAMBER MATTER
(Item No.16)

COURT NO.2

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).14196-14206/2013

SADHURAM GURJAR AND ORS ETC & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN ETC. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only I.A.s in SLP(C) Nos. 11974-11975/2014 to be listed before
Hon'ble Judge in Chambers)

WITH

SLP(C)No.18395/2013 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 15416-15417/2013 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 27058/2013 (XV)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 3443-3445/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 11974-11975/2014 (XV)

(FOR ON IA 11-12/2016, IA 13-14/2016, IA 15-16/2016, 19-20 AND
23-24 (Application for Impleadment)

FOR ON IA 17-18/2016 , 21-22 AND 25-26 (FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING
O.T.)

IA No.85980/2017-FOR TYPOGRAPHICAL ERROR

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 13041-13044/2014 (XV)

SLP(C) No. 31809/2014 (XV)

S.L.P.(C)...CC No. 20639/2014 (XV)

Date : 15-09-2017 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, AOR
Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR

Mr. Rajeev Singh, AOR

Mr. Aditya Kr. Chaudhary, Adv.

Mr. Prakash Kr. Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG, Rajasthan

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv,

Ms. Prachi Priyadarshini, Adv.

Ms. Shikha Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.

Mr. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

Mr. Lakshmeesh S. Kamath, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List all the applications for impleadment in
SLP(C)No.11974-11975/2014 alongwith the main matter.

Application (IA No.85980/2017 in SLP(C)No.11974-11975/2014) to
correct the typographical error in application for impleadment is
allowed.

(OM PARKASH SHARMA)
AR CUM PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
BRANCH OFFICER