

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. KAPIL MEHTA

Civil Appeal No(s). 1773-1783/2018

SADHURAM GURJAR AND ORS ETC & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN ETC. STATE OF RAJASTHAN THROUGH PRINCIPAL
SECRETARY & ORS.Respondent(s)

(NLPA yet to be issued.)

WITH

C.A. No. 1788-1790/2018 (XV)
C.A. No. 1791-1792/2018 (XV)
C.A. No. 1784/2018 (XV)
C.A. No. 1785-1786/2018 (XV)
C.A. No. 1793-1796/2018 (XV)
C.A. No. 1787/2018 (XV)
C.A. No. 1797/2018 (XV)
C.A. No. 1798/2018 (XV)

Date : 08-03-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Brahma Kumar Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, AOR
Mr. Mukul Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR
Mr S.S.Shamshery, Adv.
Mr Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr Raja Das, Adv.
Mr Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms Indira Bhakar, Adv.
Mr Vikramjeet Singh, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR
Mr. Surya Kant, AOR
Mr Soheb Rahman, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmeesh S. Kamath, AOR

Item No.32

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

C.A. No.1788-90/2018

Await certificate of service in respect of respondent nos.
1,2 and 4 to 6. Reminder be issued.

REMAINING MATTERS

Service is complete.

List again on 26.4.2018.

KAPIL MEHTA
Registrar
08.03.2018

hj