

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. No. 58417/2018 in Civil Appeal Nos. 1773-1783/2018

SADHURAM GURJAR AND ORS ETC.

Appellants

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN THROUGH
PRINCIPAL SECRETARY & ORS. ETC.

Respondents

(for early hearing)

Date : 02-11-2018 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HEMANT GUPTA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR
Ms. Amrita Singh, Adv.
Mr. Prasant Kumar, Adv.Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, AAG, Rajasthan
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Sandeep Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ankit Raj, Adv.
Ms. Indira Bhakar, Adv.
Ms. Ruchi Kohli, AOR

Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

This is an application for early hearing of the appeals.

Let the appeals be listed in usual course.

The application is accordingly disposed of.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(Asha Soni)
Assistant Registrar