

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 154485/2019 in Civil Appeal Nos. 1773-1783/2018

SADHURAM GURJAR AND ANOTHER ETC.ETC. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND OTHERS ETC. Respondent(s)

(FOR EARLY HEARING)

Date : 18-10-2019 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR  
Ms. Shrutee, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, AOR  
Mr. Pranav Vyas, Adv.  
Ms. Priyanka Tyagi, Adv.

Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The present appeals being of the year 2018, no orders for early hearing thereof are required to be passed for the present.

The application is accordingly dismissed.

(Deepak Guglani)  
Court Master

(Anand Prakash)  
Court Master