

ITEM NO.803(MM)

COURT NO.6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 1773-1783/2018

SADHURAM GURJAR AND ANOTHER ETC.ETC. & ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN AND OTHERS ETC. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 21-08-2023 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE BELA M. TRIVEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Akhilesh Kumar Pandey, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Som Raj Choudhury, AOR  
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR  
Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 27.09.2023.

(NIRMALA NEGI)  
COURT MASTER (SH)

(VIDYA NEGI)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR